
BAGNOLO PIEMONTE

18/12/22

ORD.ARR PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 24 27.01 MATTIO ELIA M 2003 VALLE VARAITA

2 63 27.27 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS M 98 ATL. SALUZZO

3 33 28.28 BURLO ANDREA M 70 S. D. BAUDENASCA

4 70 28.58 PERLO LORENZO M 79 AVIS BRA GAS

5 61 29.05 PICCARDINO DAVIDE M 86 VALLE INFERNOTTO

6 34 29.57 ODETTO JACOPO M 2000 DRAGONERO

7 50 30.13 RIVA FABIO M 88 VIGONE CHE CORRE

8 88 30.42 BARROVERO DAVIDE M 86 VIGONE CHE CORRE

9 47 30.46 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA M 84 VIGONE CHE CORRE

10 98 31.18 BESSON LORENZO M 96 RUNCARD

11 22 31.25 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M 80 ATL. PINEROLO

12 71 31.40 BARBERO GIANLUCA M 73 VALLE INFERNOTTO

13 21 32.03 AREZZI MARCO M 72 ATL. PINEROLO

14 30 32.14 PASERO ANDREA M 73 VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 11 32.19 FALCO GUALTIERO M 67 VIGONE CHE CORRE

16 56 32.32 BOGINO ALESSANDRO M 89 VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 54 32.42 DI PALMA EMANUELE M 81 POD. TORINO

18 13 32.45 TRON MANUEL M 94 VALLE INFERNOTTO

19 29 33.00 LANFRANCHI ENRICO M 83 VALLE INFERNOTTO

19 92 33.00 GHIRARDI STEFANO M 86 S. D. BAUDENASCA

21 83 33.10 BOCCARDO TOMMASO M 97
22 18 33.36 SOLERA GIANNI M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

23 49 33.43 AIRAUDO CRISTIANO M 80 VIGONE CHE CORRE

24 68 33.49 SAPPE’ ROBERTO M 71 POMARETTO

25 81 34.35 ALBERTO ANDREA M 79 POMARETTO

26 53 34.40 OTERI MARCO M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

27 89 35.26 GHIANO  DAVIDE M 73 S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 25 35.41 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F 92 VALLE VARAITA

29 73 35.43 AVONDET ANDREA M 83 ATL. VALPELLICE



30 46 35.59 COSTABELLO LUCA M 74 VIGONE CHE CORRE

31 23 36.20 MERLETTI VINCENZO M 64 VIGONE CHE CORRE

32 20 36.32 PLAVAN MARINA F 61 ATL. VALPELLICE

33 19 36.46 AIME MAURO M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

34 67 36.48 REYNAUD GIANNI M 66 ATL. VALPELLICE

35 74 37.02 AVONDET VANNI M 76 ATL. VALPELLICE

36 100 37.19 BERTONE FLAVIO M 74 VALLE INFERNOTTO

37 76 37.24 CANAVESE IVO M 68 VIGONE CHE CORRE

38 43 37.25 RIBOTTA GIACOMO M 95
39 41 37.27 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 61 ATL. VALPELLICE

40 48 37.46 LAZARD LOREDANA F 80 VIGONE CHE CORRE

41 31 38.03 PEVERENGO REMO M 66 VALLE INFERNOTTO

41 93 38.03 VICENTINI LUCA M 72 VALLE INFERNOTTO

43 94 38.03 MARCIALIS ENRICO M 71 VALLE INFERNOTTO

44 7 38.09 BOAGLIO MAURO M 70
45 40 38.14 MARRAS PIERO M 70 VIGONE CHE CORRE

46 39 38.17 CARDELLINO DARIO M 70 VALLE INFERNOTTO

47 42 38.20 ROVERE MAURIZIO M 63 ATL. VALPELLICE

48 52 38.30 REVELLO FAUSTO M 71 VALLE INFERNOTTO

49 10 38.33 VAIRA NICOLO' M 97
50 72 38.43 COLLINO ELIO M 80 VALLE INFERNOTTO

51 17 38.57 COERO BORGA PIERO M 64 VALLE INFERNOTTO

52 3 38.59 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPE M 89
53 78 39.00 GOSTI ERMES M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

54 64 39.03 BOUCHARD NOEMI F 2002 ATL. SALUZZO

55 2 39.20 SANNINO MATTEO M 74
56 62 39.21 BUFFA LUCA M 86
57 80 39.27 ROASIO PAOLO M 79
58 60 39.37 RINESI KATIA F 86 S. C. ANGROGNA

59 86 40.09 BERTOLOTTO LORENZO M 96
60 37 40.14 TESI ROBERTO M 72 ATL. SALUZZO

61 87 40.17 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA F 72 POD. TORINO

62 65 40.35 SANNINO GENNARO M 66 POLIZIA DI STATO

63 55 40.42 MOLON STEFANO M 2000
64 77 40.49 BERTIN DANIELE M 74 VIGONE CHE CORRE

65 57 41.01 BAGNUS ELENA F 81 VALLE VARAITA

65 58 41.01 PEYRACCHIA GIULIO M 57 VALLE VARAITA

67 95 41.01 CASABENE SIMONA F 76 NO AL DOPING

68 32 41.23 BARRA MATTEO M 90
69 9 41.39 IERACE SIMONE M 85
70 36 42.12 BALLETTO MAURIZIO M 72
70 38 42.12 ROASIO IVAN M 63
72 82 42.13 BERGER FEDERICA F 79 POMARETTO

73 27 42.20 PERASSI ANDREA M 78
74 28 42.28 GAUTERO MARTINA F 82
75 79 43.07 GENOVESIO LIVIO M 54 VALLE INFERNOTTO

76 8 43.27 TOURN ELENA F 75
77 14 43.40 MURGIONI LUCA M 82 VALLE INFERNOTTO

78 66 43.50 MORIENA VALENTINO M 85 RUNCARD

79 101 44.10 ANDRIGHETTI CRISTIANE F 77 UISP PINEROLO

80 75 44.22 SITO DANIELA F 68 VIGONE CHE CORRE

81 51 44.24 REVELLO RACHELE F 97 VALLE INFERNOTTO

82 15 44.25 FORNERO DANIELE M 85 VALLE INFERNOTTO

83 4 44.55 MAZZULLO RACHELE F 85
84 44 45.37 GIRELLO DANILO M 67 VALLE VARAITA



85 1 46.18 BOGLIONE MARTA F 88
86 16 46.20 BOGLIONE DONATELLA F 67 VALLE INFERNOTTO

87 102 47.41 ROSTAGNO MARCO M 90 RUNCARD

88 26 48.06 BELTRAMO LUCA M 76
89 35 48.30 BENECCHIO GIANNI M 50 ATL. VALPELLICE

90 5 49.15 ALBERTENGO SILVIA F 71
91 59 49.32 FERRERO ANTONELLO M 61 U. S. SANFRONT

92 6 51.13 ALBERTENGO CRISTINA F 76
93 69 51.46 BEUX ELISA F 72 POMARETTO

93 99 51.46 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA F 79 VIGONE CHE CORRE

95 84 52.55 BRUNO FRANCO ENZO M 57
95 85 52.55 BRUNO FRANCO GIULIA F 95

12 N.P. SADDI JOHNSON M 2000
45 N.P. DEPETRIS MASSIMO M 75 VALLE INFERNOTTO

96 N.P. MANAVELLA DANILA F 82
97 N.P. VIVALDI FABIO M 70
90 X X X X X

91 X X X X X



BAGNOLO PIEMONTE

18/12/22

MASCHILE

ORD ARR PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 24 27.01 MATTIO ELIA M 2003 VALLE VARAITA

2 63 27.27 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS M 98 ATL. SALUZZO

3 33 28.28 BURLO ANDREA M 70 S. D. BAUDENASCA

4 70 28.58 PERLO LORENZO M 79 AVIS BRA GAS

5 61 29.05 PICCARDINO DAVIDE M 86 VALLE INFERNOTTO

6 34 29.57 ODETTO JACOPO M 2000 DRAGONERO

7 50 30.13 RIVA FABIO M 88 VIGONE CHE CORRE

8 88 30.42 BARROVERO DAVIDE M 86 VIGONE CHE CORRE

9 47 30.46 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA M 84 VIGONE CHE CORRE

10 98 31.18 BESSON LORENZO M 96 RUNCARD

11 22 31.25 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO M 80 ATL. PINEROLO

12 71 31.40 BARBERO GIANLUCA M 73 VALLE INFERNOTTO

13 21 32.03 AREZZI MARCO M 72 ATL. PINEROLO

14 30 32.14 PASERO ANDREA M 73 VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 11 32.19 FALCO GUALTIERO M 67 VIGONE CHE CORRE

16 56 32.32 BOGINO ALESSANDRO M 89 VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 54 32.42 DI PALMA EMANUELE M 81 POD. TORINO

18 13 32.45 TRON MANUEL M 94 VALLE INFERNOTTO

19 29 33.00 LANFRANCHI ENRICO M 83 VALLE INFERNOTTO

19 92 33.00 GHIRARDI STEFANO M 86 S. D. BAUDENASCA

21 83 33.10 BOCCARDO TOMMASO M 97
22 18 33.36 SOLERA GIANNI M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

23 49 33.43 AIRAUDO CRISTIANO M 80 VIGONE CHE CORRE

24 68 33.49 SAPPE’ ROBERTO M 71 POMARETTO

25 81 34.35 ALBERTO ANDREA M 79 POMARETTO

26 53 34.40 OTERI MARCO M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

27 89 35.26 GHIANO  DAVIDE M 73 S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 73 35.43 AVONDET ANDREA M 83 ATL. VALPELLICE



29 46 35.59 COSTABELLO LUCA M 74 VIGONE CHE CORRE

30 23 36.20 MERLETTI VINCENZO M 64 VIGONE CHE CORRE

31 19 36.46 AIME MAURO M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

32 67 36.48 REYNAUD GIANNI M 66 ATL. VALPELLICE

33 74 37.02 AVONDET VANNI M 76 ATL. VALPELLICE

34 100 37.19 BERTONE FLAVIO M 74 VALLE INFERNOTTO

35 76 37.24 CANAVESE IVO M 68 VIGONE CHE CORRE

36 43 37.25 RIBOTTA GIACOMO M 95
37 41 37.27 GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 61 ATL. VALPELLICE

38 31 38.03 PEVERENGO REMO M 66 VALLE INFERNOTTO

39 93 38.03 VICENTINI LUCA M 72 VALLE INFERNOTTO

39 94 38.03 MARCIALIS ENRICO M 71 VALLE INFERNOTTO

41 7 38.09 BOAGLIO MAURO M 70
42 40 38.14 MARRAS PIERO M 70 VIGONE CHE CORRE

43 39 38.17 CARDELLINO DARIO M 70 VALLE INFERNOTTO

44 42 38.20 ROVERE MAURIZIO M 63 ATL. VALPELLICE

45 52 38.30 REVELLO FAUSTO M 71 VALLE INFERNOTTO

46 10 38.33 VAIRA NICOLO' M 97
47 72 38.43 COLLINO ELIO M 80 VALLE INFERNOTTO

48 17 38.57 COERO BORGA PIERO M 64 VALLE INFERNOTTO

49 3 38.59 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPE M 89
50 78 39.00 GOSTI ERMES M 73 VIGONE CHE CORRE

51 2 39.20 SANNINO MATTEO M 74
52 62 39.21 BUFFA LUCA M 86
53 80 39.27 ROASIO PAOLO M 79
54 86 40.09 BERTOLOTTO LORENZO M 96
55 37 40.14 TESI ROBERTO M 72 ATL. SALUZZO

56 65 40.35 SANNINO GENNARO M 66 POLIZIA DI STATO

57 55 40.42 MOLON STEFANO M 2000
58 77 40.49 BERTIN DANIELE M 74 VIGONE CHE CORRE

59 58 41.01 PEYRACCHIA GIULIO M 57 VALLE VARAITA

60 32 41.23 BARRA MATTEO M 90
61 9 41.39 IERACE SIMONE M 85
62 36 42.12 BALLETTO MAURIZIO M 72
62 38 42.12 ROASIO IVAN M 63
64 27 42.20 PERASSI ANDREA M 78
65 79 43.07 GENOVESIO LIVIO M 54 VALLE INFERNOTTO

66 14 43.40 MURGIONI LUCA M 82 VALLE INFERNOTTO

67 66 43.50 MORIENA VALENTINO M 85 RUNCARD

68 15 44.25 FORNERO DANIELE M 85 VALLE INFERNOTTO

69 44 45.37 GIRELLO DANILO M 67 VALLE VARAITA

70 102 47.41 ROSTAGNO MARCO M 90 RUNCARD

71 26 48.06 BELTRAMO LUCA M 76
72 35 48.30 BENECCHIO GIANNI M 50 ATL. VALPELLICE

73 59 49.32 FERRERO ANTONELLO M 61 U. S. SANFRONT

74 84 52.55 BRUNO FRANCO ENZO M 57
12 N.P. SADDI JOHNSON M 2000
45 N.P. DEPETRIS MASSIMO M 75 VALLE INFERNOTTO

97 N.P. VIVALDI FABIO M 70
90 X X X X X

91 X X X X X



BAGNOLO PIEMONTE

18/12/22

FEMMINILE

ORD ARR PET TIME COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO SOCIETA'
1 25 35.41 PEYRACCHIA GESSICA F 92 VALLE VARAITA

2 20 36.32 PLAVAN MARINA F 61 ATL. VALPELLICE

3 48 37.46 LAZARD LOREDANA F 80 VIGONE CHE CORRE

4 64 39.03 BOUCHARD NOEMI F 2002 ATL. SALUZZO

5 60 39.37 RINESI KATIA F 86 S. C. ANGROGNA

6 87 40.17 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA F 72 POD. TORINO

7 57 41.01 BAGNUS ELENA F 81 VALLE VARAITA

8 95 41.01 CASABENE SIMONA F 76 NO AL DOPING

9 82 42.13 BERGER FEDERICA F 79 POMARETTO

10 28 42.28 GAUTERO MARTINA F 82
11 8 43.27 TOURN ELENA F 75
12 101 44.10 ANDRIGHETTI CRISTIANE F 77 UISP PINEROLO

13 75 44.22 SITO DANIELA F 68 VIGONE CHE CORRE

14 51 44.24 REVELLO RACHELE F 97 VALLE INFERNOTTO

15 4 44.55 MAZZULLO RACHELE F 85
16 1 46.18 BOGLIONE MARTA F 88
17 16 46.20 BOGLIONE DONATELLA F 67 VALLE INFERNOTTO

18 5 49.15 ALBERTENGO SILVIA F 71
19 6 51.13 ALBERTENGO CRISTINA F 76
20 69 51.46 BEUX ELISA F 72 POMARETTO

21 99 51.46 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA F 79 VIGONE CHE CORRE

22 85 52.55 BRUNO FRANCO GIULIA F 95
96 N.P. MANAVELLA DANILA F 82
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